3MNDH CiTiceL®
Technical Specifications
3NDH
200 ppm NO2
1 mV/ppm ± 5%
10 mV/ppm ± 5%
None
±1 mV

and can be recalibrated to intermediate ranges.
`
Range Order Code
0-5 ppm 2TG3A-1A
0-10 ppm 2TG3B-1A
0-20 ppm 2TG3C-1A
0-50 ppm 2TG3D-1A
咨询电话：400-7181-886 14
Poisoning
CiTiceLs are designed for operation in a wide range of environments and harsh conditions. However, it is important
that exposure to high concentrations of solvent vapours is avoided, both during storage, fitting into instruments